41° Campeonato Brasileiro e
9° Campeonato Brasileiro

Paralimpico
&= Confederagio Brasileira de —
A A Tiro com Arco (BRA)

e Goiania - GO, from 28-10-2015
to 1-11-2015

Recurvo Equipe Mista

Recurvo Equipe Mista
Pos. Pais / Clube Qual. 1/8

NELSON Silva de Moraes
GRAZIELA Paulino dos Santos
MARCUS VINICIUS Carvalho
2 IRIS Associagio Arqueiros da iris D'Almeida 1.267-1 6 6
ANE MARCELLE Gomes dos Santos

MARCELO da Silva Costa Filho

Quartas de
Final

1 F.A.S Fundagdo Amazonia Sustentavel 1.249-2 5 6

3 IRIS Associagdo Arqueiros da iris (2) ANA CLARA Dias de Carvalho 1.245-3 5 6
Machado
DANIEL Xavier 1.158-

4 PIC. Pampulha late Clube FERNANDA Matias 12 6 5
JHONATA Brasil

5 IRIS Associagdo Arqueiros da iris (3) 1.213-4 6 (0)3

MONIQUE Evellin Rodrigues Gomes
DISNEY Valodia Machado Fernandez
MICHELLE Milan Terada Acquesta
LUGUI Barroso da Cruz

MARIA EDUARDA Barros da Costa 1.183-96 (0)2
MAGDIEL da Costa Santos 1.175-

6 CMSP Circulo Militar de Sao Paulo 1.204-6 5 (0)2

6 IRIS Associagio Arqueiros da iris (4)

FEGOTARCO

Semi
Final

Ouro

5
T.17

4
T.17



SEP. Sociedade Esportiva Palmeiras SARAH de Oliveira Nikitin 10 6
BERNARDO de Sousa Oliveira

ATICAAss. de Tiro com Arco Brasilia THAIS Silva e Carvalho 1.198-7 0O
CMC. Circulo Militar de Campinas ::r\JAAEiIA’ORZi,Ss?estﬁva 1.205-5 0
CMC. Circulo Militar de Campinas (2) gﬁiﬁg%ﬁﬂtggﬁ;ﬁ:r}%om :]]41 39- 1
CMSP Circulo Militar de Séo Paulo (2) IE;AH;IOSEEEOHrErI?ziCSQrgoviCS 1120 0
FAS Fundagdao Amazonia Sustentavel DREAN Braga da Silva 1.192-8 4
T (2) LARISSA Feitosa da Costa Rodrigues
IRIS Associacao Arqueiros da iris (5) Zzﬁmbﬂ%sﬁﬁg Rocha ::11 7e- 1
) GEONATAN Ferreira Martins de Lima 1.158-
IRIS Associagao Arqueiros da Iris (6) STEPHANY CAROLINE Pereira da 1'3 2
Rosa
IRIS Associagao Arqueiros da iris (7) Sﬁsll—lEALEAL dzeéﬁi/r: g:;;’oe'ra Brandao ::'5126' 1
PIC. Pampulha late Clube (2) anZ > Leao 120
. FERNANDO Interlandi Ferreira Souza 1.100-
ESP. Clube Esperia MARINA Canetta Gobbi 18
PIC. Pampulha late Clube (3) RO Lacerda 10
CMC. Circulo Militar de Campinas (3) | Exanoors ye ooan ST
PIC. Pampulha late Clube (4) \F/,:;\'Igc':%’LSA%‘i’rgfdo ;'1070'
IRIS Associagao Arqueiros da iris (8) EII_CI:I\'?ER Eﬂgrﬁkfi(ggglsﬁadrﬁrg: Gomes ;'2058'
. FABIO Carvalho Emilio 1.047-
MBC. Marina Barra Clube PATRICIA O'Neill Layolle 23
PAULO Renato 1.030-
PIC. Pampulha late Clube (5) ANA CAROLINA Leite 24
VITOR HUGO Bortoloto 1.021-

CMC. Circulo Militar de Campinas (4)



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

BAND Arco e Flecha Bandeirantes
PIC. Pampulha late Clube (6)
ITALOClube italo Brasileiro do ES
CMC. Circulo Militar de Campinas (5)
PIC. Pampulha late Clube (7)
ARTH.Ass. Arthemis Tiro com Arco
ATICAAss. de Tiro com Arco Brasilia (2)
IRIS Associacdo Arqueiros da iris (9)
PIC. Pampulha late Clube (8)

PIC. Pampulha late Clube (9)
ITALOClube italo Brasileiro do ES (2)
ITALOCIlube italo Brasileiro do ES (3)

ITALOCIlube italo Brasileiro do ES (4)

ANNA BEATRIZ Siqueira

DENNIS Delamare Fidalgo Arruda
MANOELLA Marques Castelhano
RICARDO Fonseca

GISLAINE Ferreira

JOAO PAULO Romanha

DALYLLA Machado do Nascimento
LUCAS Pezzin Vezalli

JULIA Padilha Silva

VITOR Cesar

ANDREIA Michaelsen

CRISTIANO Vaz Zarichta
ALEXANDRA do Rego Cardoso
LUCIANO Reinaldo Rezende
FABIANNE CRISTINE Sobral Ferreira
GABRIEL Barros da Costa
MANUELA G. de Souza e Mello
ESTEVAO Moreira

ALICE Cecilia

RICARDO Macedo

ANNE Pacheco

LEONARDO Meireles Camara
THAYNA do Nascimento Ramos
EDUARDO LUIZ Santos Lehubach
JESSICA Braga da Silva
GIULIANO Scardua Sposito Serrano
SOPHIA Silva Fernandes

25
1.020-
26
1.014-
27
1.013-
28

984-29
983-30
961-31
951-32
947-33
933-34
924-35
901-36
878-37

833-38



